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ADVICE ' TO VENDOR.~" DETAILS OF CLAIMS PAID BY WARRANT ENCLOSED
STATE OF HAWALII, DR. #
o o : e &
Land Use Commission July 2, 62
: 19
DEPARTMENT OR ESTABLISHMENT
Voucher Number
Contract Number
To Helena K. Kamau
Address Kamau Investment Corporatiom .| |Appropriation Symbol Amount
Crescent Acres, Ltd.
P. 0. Box 743 T-7659 ® 50 | 00
Hilo, Hawaii c
TO PAYEE: THIS MEMO IS PROVIDED FOR YOUR CONVENIENCE, IT SHOULD BE PRESERVED.
PURCHASE VENDOR’S INVOICE SYMBOL EXPLANATION
AMOUNT TOTAL :
ORDER NUMBER Number Date Appropriation Object (If Required)
1962
7/2 || T-7659 7659 50 (00 | Crescent Acres, Ltd.
Petitiomers
Yh¢
/\[u( Y
; TOTAL
50 100
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July 6, 1962

Mr., William K. Kamsu, Jr.
- President

~ Crescent um. Ltd.
P. 0, Box 743
filo, Hawaii

Dear Sir:

A vecent ruling by the Attorney General of the State of Hawaii has stated
that the Land Use Commission's regulation vequiring a uinimus lot size of
_ five acres in the Agricultural distvict is not in effect, and that the
mumm-mu specifically reserved to the Counties.

Since your petition is a mc for variamce a. m: particular section

of the Interim Regulations of the Commission, we mwa

your anuutu- and filing fee of fifty dollars ($50.00). _
Very mny yours,
R. J. DARNELL

Executive Officer

ce: Mrs., Helena K. Kamau
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426 Queen Street Ref. No. LUC 58

auly 2, 1962
HEMORARDON |
TO: = The Homoveble Michael ¥ Miyaks, ler

FROM: B, J. Dazmell, Executive Offioer
SUBJECT: m»mmmm&wum

wam, % A §50.00
Im.-.'th 5 $50.00
BOPPEYAKUBA, Terry L.  $50.00
EAMAU, Helena K. $50.00
OGATA, Thouas §. g.u
VEOKA, Robext .00

— —
Executive Dificer



CRESCENT ACRES, LTD.

P. O. Box 743 Hilo, Hawaii Phone 54-994

Land Developers We Buy & Sell Real Estate

June 15, 1962

REGE] VE@

. Stap 52
State of Hawaii LaNp USE "cfo“"w""
Land Use Commission ANMHSKMV
426 Queen Street
Honolulu, Hawaii

Gentlemens

Enclosed find original and one copy of
Aprlication for Special Permit to subdivide
Lot 6229, TMK 1-1-39~204 which is self-~
explanatorv. Also enclosed is Check No, 516
dated June 1§, 1962, in the amount of $50;OO.

Early approval of the special permit will pe
greatly appreciated.

' - HAM
Presid€n

WKK : k
Encs.

Buy A Place in the Sun . . . Hawaii the 50th State

TN A
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This space for official use
STATE OF HAWAII Date Application and Fee
LAND USE COMMISSION received by LUC Jung Vb{ vy

426 Queen Street
Honolulu, Hawaii

APPLICATION FOR SPECIAL PERMIT

(1) (We) hereby request approval of a special permit to use certain

property located in the County of Hewalil , Island of _Hawall , Land

Use Commission Temporary District Boundary map number and/or name /?"&*22&47(L/

, for the following-described purpose: To subdivide
Lot 6229 which consists of 2.5 acres into 6 lots. The total roadwey
frontage of this lot is 740.32 feet. The average lot frontage faclng
the roadwey in the entirc subdlivision is 100 feet.

Description of property:

Lot 6229, Lend Court Applicetion 1053, Land Court, Stete of Heawsll.
Tex Mep Key 1-1-39-204. Request permit to subdivide into € lots as
shown on attached meap.

Petitioner's interest in subject property: owner

Petitioner's reason(s) for requesting special permit:

(See attached sheet)

CRESCENT ACRES, LID.

f
\
Signature(s) ““A*V\‘
res C'L‘@{lt N\ o
./v@%(/)/ W L

Its Treasurer j%/

Address: P. O. Box 743, Hilo, Heawsiil

Telephone: ©54-994

This space for official use

The property is situated in a(n) district, whose

regulations adopted by the Land Use Commission prohibit the desired use.

LWV %oy e
3 T

N DL Birna
R T ]

Signature(s)
¥ 1 3 I";?,
i -
f{‘p :,‘é:y 8 e n f"
{""“li&*'&ﬁiﬁ A For (agency)
ok &y L2 £
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Petitioner's reason (s) for requésting speciel permit:

-

1. There &re no availeble unsold lot on this rosadwey.

&. We heve been requested to meke eveileble eares
for the construction of & second resesrch home on
this sight;

b. Tentative plens &re for the buillder to bring
electricel power from Tesnouye's Hepuu M1l1l to Lot
6229-F;

¢c. Precut home and electricel eppllences for this
new reseerch home was shipped from Sen Freancisco
June 12, Expected to arrive in Hilo June 18, 1962;

d. Reseesrch homes built on this Lot 6229 subdivislion
wlll represent pilot homes for constructlon 1in the
subdivision aree. The first research homeris slready
constructed on Lot 6229-A.

2. Lot sizes in the proposeé& subdivision of Lot 6229
exceeds minimum standerds for the County of Hawell.

3. Subdlvision pian submitted to Planning and Traffic
Cormission, County of Heweil, on June 13, 1962.
Approvel pending recelpt of report from Land Use
Commission.



1053

MAP 92
LAND COURT
STATE OF HAWAI!
LAND COURT APPLICATION 1053
SUBDIVISION OF LOT 6229 AS SHOWN ON MAP 5/
INTO LOTS G229-A TO €229-F INCLUSIVE
62e9- A KEAAU, PUNA, HAWAI!
25545 S Ft ) G
e , 4 By, X _ {fZ_;;giﬁeedE?&
&3 cese  Hilo, Hawati g/s?ered Surveyor
GO°05' 12"~ 169.93 June 12, 1962 Cerfificate No. 207-5
o P40°05° 2"~ 169.93 2 0. Box Gz, Hiloy
& NN ¥
Q| 3 W =P
Crescent Acres|td. |Q R =|3 it 55
rc(éb\?ner;m' s S 3 ity e 13,137 S‘QF/’ E‘ 2
' c229-F G229-E ®
22,125 Sy Ft. | 23,8365 Ff GO°05 12" - 169.93 |
ez 740°05 12 — 16293 S 6233
ziu gi, d 8§ c229- CFf o8
ol 9 o 13,139 Sq. Ft NE ,
:ﬁ Sls §'\ / “§\ OWNER: CRESCENT ACRES, LTD. - /01 Waiznuehue 57
2 §§ Q 60" 05 |2~ 169.93 OWNER'S CERTIFICATE OF TITLE:
240°05 12" — 169.93 :
PROVED BY ORDE E JUDGE
L e ot pgup e
Q 13,129 94 Ft. N
10.0¢ Go?gg?lz. e {6928 Pl iy ' REG/STRAR OF THE LAND COURT
6235

G484

~ { 7 ] e d

{ [ - % o~ ey Al ) o

Gieseen]. . Acles £19. = Onhe)
)

Net within scope of o voum’\/ Water S ’)%m

Jox MQP Kcy.' 1~ 1-39.204 ¥ - IA“vy 1E* - 1~ ©aFl




/053

MAP 22

LAND COURT
STATE OF HAWAI!

LAND COURT APPLICATION 053

SUBDIVISION OF LOT 62729 AS SHOWN ON MAP 5]

INTO LOTS @229-A TO ¢2292-F INCLUSJIVE
> C222- A ) ‘ KEAAU, PUNA, HAWAII
S g
§ 25545 S Ft § ¢
= (=
g ~ ; o By; Sl S gl i i, o M
=S c23e Hilo, Hawa11 eg/s‘_?’ered Surveyor
CO°OL" 12" = 169.93 BT June 12, 1962 Cerfificate No. 2z07-5 P
o 240°05 12— 16993 S P 0. Box crz, Hilo
©
¥ oooide B coeo.
<N b &
Crescent Acreslfd. |Q SIS o b )
A %4 i R 13,137 Sy. Ft gl -8
c2zo-F 6229-E o
22,125 % Ff. | 23,6365} GO° 05 12"~ 169.93 |
ce28 740705 12— 169.93 Vi c233
} i 4 »
X b é § 6229-C 83
W il als 13,139 Sg. Ft N ; ,,
o &S S S OWNER: CRESCENT ACRES, LTD. - jo1 Waiznuenue 5%
9 R 8 60 05' 12"~ 169.93 OWNER'S CERTIFICATE OF TITLE:
740°05 12" — 169.95 '
UTHORIZED AND APPROVED BY ORDER Of THE JUDGE
5 i S o gFTTHE LAND COURT DATED: g
N 13,129 Sg Ft. &
wot | o0 16993 “REGISTRAR OF THE LAND CoURT
GO'05 12+ 3/0.00
6235
G484
Crescent Acres, Ltd. - Owner
Not within scepe of 2 Caunty Water System
Jox Map Key: /!-!- 39 - 704 3 ~ jo %15’ « 1.0.59. 1.




